LI4000 102260

(Requestor's Name)						
(Address)						
(Address)						
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	<u> </u>				
(Oil	ty/Otate/Zip/i-none	σπ)				
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL				
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	ne)				
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						
,						

Office Use Only



000271954780

04/28/15--01020--023 **25.00



COVER LETTER

TO:

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations					
CUDI		INU LLC				
SUBJ	Name of Limited Liability Company)					
The ei	nclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submit	ted for filing.				
Please	e return all correspondence concerning this matter to	the following:				
	WIGL	JTOV AILIN N				
	(Nar	ne of Person)				
	TINITINU LLC					
	(Firm/Company)					
	21085 NE 34 AVENUE UNIT 301					
	(Address)					
	AVENTURA FLORIDA 33180					
	(City/Sta	ate and Zip Code)				
For fu	orther information concerning this matter, please call	:				
	MARTA E JACOFSKY	305	300-1743			
	(Name of Person)	(Area Co	ode & Daytime Telephone Number)			
Enclos	sed is a check for the following amount:					
		 \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) 				
	MAILING ADDRESS:		EET/COURIER ADDRESS:			
	Division of Corporations	Registration Section Registration Section Division of Corporations Division of Corporations				
	P.O. Box 6327	Clifto	on Building			
	Tallahassee, FL 32314		Executive Center Circle hassee, FL 32301			

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1.	The name of a limited liability company is TINITINU LLC						
2.	The Articles of Organization were filed on and assigned and assigned						
	document number L1400	00102260					
3.	The delayed effective date (effective	ate the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing:tive date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for filing)					
4.	605.0707, Florida Statutes,	(copy 605.0707 on	e limited liability company's back cover letter). SSOLVE THE PARTNE	s dissolution pursuant to section ERSHIP BECAUSE			
	THE MOTIVE TO CRE	EATE IT HAS EN	IDED				
5.	If there are no members, er	nter the name and a	ddress of the person appoint	ed to wind up the company's			
	activities and affairs:	MARTA E JAC	COFSKY	55 35			
		345 NE 194th	LANE	APR 28			
		MIAMI FLORI	DA 33179	50 A			
				8: 1 STA			
6. lis	Signature of an authorized sted above to wind up the co	person or if there a impany's activities	re no members, the signature and affairs:	e of the person appointed and			
	300		marta	e jacofsky			
	Signature	\	Prir	ited Name			
	7 /	FIL	ING FEE: \$25.00				